
Rizla Racing Day 10

Lapchart for Race 2 Dutch Supercar Challenge

LapsPosNameNo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

de Graaf-Ribbens 1102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 127 127 127 127 127 127

Peter Versluis 2130 130 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 102 102 102 102 130 130

D. Werkman- N. Pastorelli 3127 127 130 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 128 214 130 130 130 102 102

Martin Short 4175 175 175 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 105 214 130 105 105 105 105 175

R. Abresch- F. Pastorelli 5129 129 129 129 105 105 105 173 173 173 173 173 105 201 130 105 175 175 175 175 105

Sjaco Griffioen 6231 231 105 105 173 173 173 105 105 105 105 105 201 128 215 175 128 128 128 128 128

Henk Thuis 7201 201 201 173 129 129 129 129 129 201 201 201 214 214 124 239 214 214 214 214 214

C.Frijns-R.Frijns 8214 214 173 201 201 201 201 201 201 129 214 214 128 211 105 128 201 201 201 201 201

René Snel 9105 105 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 128 128 211 215 239 237 237 237 237 237 237

Berry van Elk 10173 173 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 231 211 215 130 175 201 124 124 124 124 124

Nol Köhler 11211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 231 203 124 248 124 203 203 203 203 203

Erol Ertan 12215 215 221 221 221 221 221 221 221 128 215 215 231 203 237 203 211 211 211 211 211

Wilfred Herder 13236 236 215 215 215 215 215 215 215 221 221 221 124 239 201 211 236 236 236 236 236

Carlo Kuijer 14221 221 236 236 237 237 237 237 128 215 237 124 221 248 221 236 231 231 231 231 231

B. Sijthof - D. Sijthof 15239 239 237 237 239 239 128 128 237 237 124 203 239 209 203 231 239 239 248 248 239

Kees Kreijne 16237 237 239 239 128 128 239 239 124 124 203 237 236 119 211 248 248 248 239 239 119

B.Moritz-P.Moritz 17240 240 124 124 124 124 124 124 203 203 239 239 248 240 236 119 119 119 119 119 240

Wijnen-Dubois 18203 203 128 128 203 203 203 203 239 239 236 236 209 237 231 209 209 209 209 240 294

Dave Basu 19124 124 203 203 236 236 236 236 236 236 248 248 119 221 119 240 240 240 240 294 109

Alex van 't Hoff 20128 128 240 209 209 209 209 209 248 248 209 209 240 236 209 294 294 294 294 109 209

Dirk Schultz 23209 209 209 294 294 294 294 248 209 209 119 119 237 231 240 109 109 109 109 209

Carl Krieger 24294 294 294 119 119 119 248 294 119 119 240 240 294 294 294

Jack Rozendaal 25119 119 119 248 248 248 119 119 240 240 294 294 109 109 109

Bas Barenburg 21248 248 248 240 240 240 240 240 294 294 109 109

Cor Euser 22109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109 109

Michael Donovan 26238 238



LapsPosNameNo 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

de Graaf-Ribbens 1102 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127

Peter Versluis 2130 130 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102

D. Werkman- N. Pastorelli 3127 102 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130

Martin Short 4175 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105

R. Abresch- F. Pastorelli 5129 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128

Sjaco Griffioen 6231 201 201 201 201 201 201 203 203

Henk Thuis 7201 214 214 237 237 203 203 124 124

C.Frijns-R.Frijns 8214 237 237 203 203 237 124 237 237

René Snel 9105 124 124 214 124 124 237 211 211

Berry van Elk 10173 203 203 124 214 214 214 214 231

Nol Köhler 11211 211 211 211 211 211 211 231

Erol Ertan 12215 236 236 236 231 231 231 236

Wilfred Herder 13236 231 231 231 236 236 236 119

Carlo Kuijer 14221 239 119 119 119 119 119 240

B. Sijthof - D. Sijthof 15239 119 239 239 239 240 240 109

Kees Kreijne 16237 240 240 240 240 294 109

B.Moritz-P.Moritz 17240 294 294 294 294 109 294

Wijnen-Dubois 18203 109 109 109 109 209 209

Dave Basu 19124 209 209 209 209

Alex van 't Hoff 20128

Dirk Schultz 23209

Carl Krieger 24294

Jack Rozendaal 25119

Bas Barenburg 21248

Cor Euser 22109

Michael Donovan 26238


